Rev 1.5
www.dioo.com                                                        © 2020 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO5110• Rev. 1.5
DIO5110
Dual Bootstrapped, 12V MOSFET Driver with Output
Disable
Features
 Wide voltage range from 5.5V to 13.2V

Shutdown function provides the IC with over
temperature protection.
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking  TA Package
DIO5110CS8 DIO5110 Green -10 to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO5110DN8 D5110 Green -10 to 85°C DNF3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO5110ED8 510 Green -10 to 85°C DFN2*2.2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO5110
www.dioo.com                                                         © 2020 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                   DIO5110• Rev. 1.5
D